KULTUURILEHT SA

TULEMIARUANNE

(eurodes)

Tegevustulud

Kaupade ja teenuste muik
Saadud toetused
Tegevustulud kokku

Tegevuskulud
T66j6ukulud
Majandamiskulud

Muud kulud

P&hivara amortisatsioon
Tegevuskulud kokku

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Aruandeperioodi tulem

31.03.2022

174783
1651043
1825 826

-677 665
-252 456
-1317
-2511
-933 949

891 877

891 877

31.03.2021

154722
1564 397
1719119

-643 219
-246 002
-2 040
-2511
-893 772

825 347

825 347



